Name of the Corporate debtor: Cox & Kings Financial Service Limited (Under Liqudiation)
Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 11 October 2022

Summary of claims as on: 7 December 2022

Annexure 7

List of cliams from O Creditors (Government Dues)
sr. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amountof | Amountof | Amountof | Amount of claim
No Nature of Claim | Amount claimed | Amountof | Amount covered by lien Whether lien / % shareintotal | contingent | anymutual | claim | under verification
claim admitted | or attachment pending | attachment removed? | amountofclaims |  claim dues, that | rejected
disposal (Yes/No) admitted may be set
1|Income Tax - Department Government Dues 132,049.130 132,049,130 | - - 100% - - - -
2 [Assistant Commissioner of CGST & Government Dues 375,062 - - - - - - - 375,062
Central Excise, Puducherry
Total 132,424,192 132,049,130 100% - - - 375,062




Remarks, if any




